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SOLUTIONS 30 SE

ISIN:  FR0013379484

Overview

2024/09/16 13:42:24

Price
1.503 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.66% (-0.04)

FR0013379484
S30

Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

165 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

1.499 EUR (375)
1.505 EUR (900)
1.529 EUR
1.529 EUR
1.483 EUR
1.544 EUR
1.497115 EUR
134,480
201,332.00

212

41
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15.00 FFJ(

s
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Sy

2020

2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013379484&ID_NOTATION=133873537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013379484&ID_NOTATION=133873537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8182e390007a71ba22987922a844d5efee08a37635423e19b146c9482bb2a53&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=072ec50184987e3f9&time=1726574564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c514744a5638a8a7253ddcc6048ecac2d2904f93851dac18dec18a4559d18b01&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2589b61f2397d213&time=1726574564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4d398d0a07b0122d7be767342a697f626cb9b6d72ce90e91749c78c50d2f58e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f5b02fa186ff28db&time=1726574564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84c3f938482cf8432cb8f1715605aeaf026165c3b15b0c2c7edd90f54309d336&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a6cd33815a95108e2&time=1726574564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fc4b3d5d80ec3848ca0d6a2a5317f15509a4d10f66174605c285835a07c5f1c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9fb178a53f3720650&time=1726574564&tool=RSC

SOLUTIONS 30 SE

Details

2024/09/16 13:42:24

Price
1.503 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.66% (-0.04)

ISIN FR0013379484
Symbol S30
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 165 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.499 EUR (375)
Ask (Ask size) 1.505 EUR (900)
Open 1.529 EUR
High 1.529 EUR
Low 1.483 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.544 EUR
VWAP 1.497115 EUR
Volume (pcs) 134,480
Trading volume 201,332.00
Number of trades 212
Last size 41
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.95% -38.39% -81.65%
Perf (abs.) -0.46 -0.96 -6.87
Beta - - -
Volatility 55.29 55.91 59.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 10:06
09/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:29
09/16

Munich 2024/ 08:10
09/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 09/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:20

Price

1.498 EUR

1.485 EUR

1.523 EUR

10.31 EUR

1.525 EUR

1.508 EUR (203,040)
1.471 EUR (217,514)
1.713 EUR (504,714)
1.972 EUR (566,424)

2.896 EUR (2024/01/25)

1.300 EUR (2024/08/05)

2.896 EUR (2024/01/25)

1.300 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=133873537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211445419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133975538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211569544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133975539

SOLUTIONS 30 SE

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/16

2024/
05/23

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

15:30 2.84 USD 0.00

13:42 1.503 EUR 0.20

- - 0.00

08:10 1.524 EUR 0.00

13:25 1.499 EUR 0.00

212
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311596339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219843586

SOLUTIONS 30 SE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Solutions30 :

Solutions For New Technologies

Contact Details
SOLUTIONS 30

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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